
Pay to:
Main Line Fertility & Reproductive 
Medicine Ltd
825 Old Lancaster Rd
Suite 170
Bryn Mawr, PA  19010-3234
(484) 222-2938

Patient Statement
Monday, December 10, 2018

Amount Due

$476.97

Amount Paid

Payment Type:

CheckCash

MastercardVisa

AMX

Account # __________________________

Expiration Date ____/_____/______

Signature  _________________________

Susan Wentzel
206 Mohican St
Lester, PA  19029

Date _____/_____/______

3 digit Security Code ________________
(found on back of card in signature section)

PatientInsuranceFee UnitsDate Description

Reflects transactions posted through 12/10/2018 for 77132 
(Detach and remit with payment)

Check #Type

Susan Wentzel(77132)/John J Orris/BRY220817

Location: Bryn Mawr

09/30/2018 1.00$54.00 $0.00$54.00Office Visit
09/30/2018 1.00$156.00 $0.00$156.00Estradiol
09/30/2018 1.00$84.00 $0.00$84.00Progesterone
09/30/2018 1.00$102.00 $0.00$102.00Gonadotropin Quantitative
09/30/2018 1.00$25.00 $0.00$25.00Venipuncture
11/05/2018 INSURANCE ADJUSTMENT Adjustment from Aetna )($249.93 $0.00818275570005404

11/05/2018 Insurance Payment from Aetna $0.00 $0.00818275570005404

11/05/2018 Transfer from Insurance )($171.07 $171.07818275570005404

Patient Deductible

$171.07$0.00

Susan Wentzel(77132)/Michael J Glassner/BRY221155

Location: Bryn Mawr

10/03/2018 1.00$428.00 $0.00$428.00Intraluminal Study
10/03/2018 1.00$486.00 $0.00$486.00Sonohysterogram
10/03/2018 1.00$200.00 $0.00$200.00Hysterosalpingography, radiological supervision and interpretati
10/03/2018 1.00$448.00 $0.00$448.00Hysterosalpingogram
11/06/2018 INSURANCE ADJUSTMENT Adjustment from Aetna )($830.15 $0.00818289620008096

11/06/2018 Insurance Payment from Aetna )($611.41 $0.00818289620008096

11/06/2018 Transfer from Insurance )($120.44 $120.44818289620008096

Patient Deductible/Coinsurance

$120.44$0.00

Susan Wentzel(77132)/Michael J Glassner/BRY221243

Location: Bryn Mawr

10/04/2018 1.00$2,941.00 $0.00$2,941.00Hysteroscopy Polpectomy
11/06/2018 INSURANCE ADJUSTMENT Adjustment from Aetna )($1,815.49 $0.00818289620008096

11/06/2018 Insurance Payment from Aetna )($1,012.96 $0.00818289620008096

11/06/2018 Transfer from Insurance )($112.55 $112.55818289620008096

Patient Co-Insurance

$112.55$0.00

Susan Wentzel(77132)/Michael J Glassner/BRY221371

Location: Bryn Mawr

09/19/2018 1.00$75.00 $0.00$75.00AMH
09/19/2018 1.00$158.00 $0.00$158.00Thyroid Stimulating Hormone
09/19/2018 1.00$158.00 $0.00$158.00Prolactin
09/19/2018 1.00$40.00 $0.00$40.00Rubella
11/06/2018 INSURANCE ADJUSTMENT Adjustment from Aetna )($349.54 $0.00818289620008096

11/06/2018 Insurance Payment from Aetna )($73.30 $0.00818289620008096

11/06/2018 Transfer from Insurance )($8.16 $8.16818289620008096

Patient Co-Insurance

Main Line Fertility & Reproductive Medicine Ltd * 825 Old Lancaster Rd Suite 170 * Bryn Mawr, PA  19010-3234 * (484) 222-2938
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Please note that as of January 2019, payments can also be made online through our website: www.mainlinefertility.com




